Request for Notice THIS FORM FURNISHED BY NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

of any Notice of Sale under the Deed of Trust recorded as Instrument, in book, page 1257	
County, Nevada, and describing land therein as	., of Official Records of Douglas
	^
as stated in said Deed of Trust	/\
	\ \
	\ \
	\ \
	\ \
	~ \ \
Executed by Thomas M. Long and Sandra E. Long, b	
n which First Nevada Title Co., a Nevada corp	
and First Interstate Bank of Nevada, N.A. De mailed to FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF NEVADA	, as Beneficiar
t P.O. Box 29704	
Number and Street	1 1
Phoenix, AZ 85038-9704	
City and State	900 r
Dated August 2, 1993	Come this
TATE OF NEVADA.	Connie Etchison
COUNTY OFCarson_City	
August 2, 1993	
ersonally appeared before me, a Notary Public, in and for	
aid County and State,	
Connie Etchison	(Type or print names under signatures)
	\
nown to me to be the person described in and who executed	THE RESIDENCE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
he foregoing instrument, who acknowledged to me that	NOTARY PUBLIC
She executed the same freely and voluntarily and for	STATE OF NEVADA Westoe County
ne uses and purposes therein mentioned.	KERRY CAMPBELL
1) (-0.00	My Appointment Expires Oct. 19, 1986
ignature of province amplified	Note: A second
If executed by a Corporation, the Corporation Form of Acknowledgment must be used.	(This area for official notarial seal)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Escrow No. DO-930503-CE	SPACE BELOW FOR RECORDER'S USE
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	REQUESTED BY
WHEN REGONDED MALE 10	Northern Nevada Title Company
-\ \ / / ¬	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO NEVADA
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	DOUGLAS CO HE VADA
Attn: Valorie Crackel/81274500619868001	
P.O. Box 29704	193 AUG -2 P3:01
DI . 1 AD 05000 0704	
Phoenix, AZ 85038-9704	THE CONTRACT OF SUPPORTABLE
	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
Phoenix, AZ 85038-9704	120 SPRECORDER
	120 SPRECORDER